HG-404-7 AUS
BUFFALO TRIDENT—GASC
SLIM COMPACT EVAPORATORS
Medium  and Low Temperature.
 HG-404-7 AUS
HG-404-7 AUS
Buffalo Trident Slim Compact Evaporators (GASC) are equipped with a staggered tube system, internally grooved tubes and
specially pressed fins. Op�mised fin systems and adapted pipe circui�ng offer safe opera�on and high efficiency.

—
A
C
        Unit Dimensions (mm)
Stock Code
Inlet
(mm)
Outlet
(mm)
Dry Wt
(kg)
L B H E F C D K
GASC008LACS1 18 16 13 964 580 234 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC014LACS1 18 16 15 964 580 234 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC014LACS1 18 16 17 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC019LACS1 18 16 19 964 580 337 680 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC023LACS1 18 16 26 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC037LACS1 22 22 30 1644 580 337 1360 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC042LACS1 22 22 37 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4
GASC056LACS1 22 22 42 2324 580 337 2040 552 160 11 G3/4

th
ro
w
(m
)
To
tal C
u
rre
n
t
(A
)
GASC008LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E 2122657E 0.8 6.0 310 1 900 822 7 4.5
GASC014LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E 2122657E 0.8 6.0 310 1 1300 1671 11 4.5
GASC014LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E 2122627E 1.4 6.0 310 1 1300 1671 11 4.6
GASC019LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E 2122649E 1.9 6.0 310 1 1300 1574 11 7.2
GASC023LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.E 2122641E 2.3 6.0 310 1 900 2314 11 8.6
GASC037LACS1  GASC RX 031.1/2-60.E 2122633E 3.7 6.0 310 2 1300 3148 15 8.3
GASC042LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/3-60.E 2122638E 4.2 6.0 310 3 1300 5013 20 11.9
GASC056LACS1 GASC RX 031.1/3-60.E 2122660E 5.6 6.0 310 3 1300 4722 18 11.4
HG-404-7 AUS
Lo
w
 Tem

 A
ir th
ro
w
(m
)
To
tal C
u
rre
n
t(A
)
GASC006LECS1 GASC RX 020.1/1-60.E   2122666E 0.6 6.0 200 1 1500 408 4 0.16
GASC009LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E   2122699E 0.9 6.0 310 1 1350 944 8 0.3
GASC014LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E   2122667E 1.4 6.0 310 1 1350 1690 11 0.7
GASC019LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.E   2122692E 1.9 6.0 310 1 1000 1573 11 0.7
GASC028LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.E  2122688E 2.8 6.0 310 2 1350 3380 15 1.4
GASC037LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.E   2122677E 3.7 6.0 310 2 1350 3146 14 1.4
GASC056LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/3-60.E   2122690E 5.6 6.0 310 3 1350 4719 18 2.1
GASC062LECS1 GASC RX 031.1/4-60.E   2122701E 6.2 6.0 310 4 1000 4808 16 1.2
HG-404-7 AUS
Performance Data—Medium Temperature GASC
GASC—Pre Wired single phase AC Fans— Air Defrost
 Condi�ons: Evap Temp: -4oC, Air Temp: 2oC, Cond Temp: 6oC, SC: 1K, SH: 5K, 32 bar ra�ng

ro
 A
ir th
ro
w
(m
)
To
tal C
u
rre
n
t(A
)
GASC009MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-40.A 1821041E 0.9 4.0 310 1 900 660 5 0.38
GASC014MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.A 2122645E 1.4 6.0 310 1 900 1157 8 0.38
GASC022MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-60.A 2122625E 2.2 6.0 310 1 1300 1574 11 0.42
GASC027MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.A 2122652E 2.7 6.0 310 2 900 2314 11 0.76
GASC033MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/2-40.A 1821067E 3.3 4.0 310 2 900 1700 8 0.76
GASC041MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/3-60.A 2122639E 4.1 6.0 310 3 900 3471 14 1.14
GASC052MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/3-40.A 1821066E 5.2 4.0 310 3 1300 4320 17 1.26
GASC065MACS0 GASC RX 031.1/3-60.A 2122659E 6.5 6.0 310 3 1300 4722 18 1.26
HG-404-7 AUS
Performance Data—Medium Temperature GASC
GASC—Pre Wired single phase EC Fans— Air Defrost
 Condi�ons: Evap Temp: -4oC, Air Temp: 2oC, Cond Temp: 6oC, SC: 1K, SH: 5K, 32 bar ra�ng

 A
ir th
ro
w
(m
)
To
tal C
u
rre
n
t(A
)
GASC006MECS0  GASC RX 020.1/1-40.A   1820998E 0.6 4.0 200 1 1500 335 4 0.16
GASC008MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-40.A   1823674E 0.8 4.0 310 1 1000 780 6 0.3
GASC015MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-40.A   1823681E 1.5 4.0 310 1 1000 1080 7 0.3
GASC017MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/1-40.A  1823676E 1.7 4.0 310 1 1350 1400 9 0.7
GASC029MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.A    2122686E 2.9 6.0 310 2 1000 2404 12 0.6
GASC036MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/2-60.A    2122669E 3.6 6.0 310 2 1000 2554 11 0.6
GASC052MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/3-40.A  1823664E 5.2 4.0 310 3 1350 4200 14 2.1
GASC068MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/4-40.A   1823652E 6.8 4.0 310 4 1350 5600 19 2.8
GASC073MECS0 GASC RX 031.1/4-60.A   2122661E 7.3 6.0 310 4 1000 4808 21 1.2
HG-404-7 AUS
COMMERCIAL
Chris Georgeson 0417 489 386
Ma�hew Holmes 0417 246 359